
Department of Mathematics 

Certificate Course in R Programming- 2021-22-Attendance

Sr.no Name 05-09-2021 06-09-2021 07-09-2021 08-09-2021 09-09-2021

1 TEJAS CHAUDHARI P P P P P

2 PRANSHI SHARMA P P P P A

3 MIMANSA SHARMA P P P P P

4 SMRUTI DEWALKAR P P P A P

5 MANSI BHANDARI P P P P P

6 NIKITA SARNAIK P P A P P

7 VAIDEHI PALKAR A P P P P

8 DEEPIKA TANTI P P P P P

9 RADHIKA ZAMBRE P P P P P

10 ISHA GOSAVI P A P P P

11 RASIKA BHOGWALKAR P P P A P

12 SOHAM ABHAY GHEVARIA A P P P P

13 SHRUSHTI GURUWARA P P P P P

14 CHINMAY INGALE P P P P P

15 SUDIP KALYANKAR P A P P P

16 CHINMAYEE WAGH P P P P P

17 RICHA SHUKLA P P P P P

18 HARSHPRABHA CHAVAN P A P A P

19 ARCHIT KUSHWAHA P P P P P

20 HARSHADA JADHAV P P P P P

21 SIDDHARTH SHETTY P P P P P

22 MAHIMA DHOKARE P P P P P

23 ARSHAAN HALDAR P P P P P

Sr.no Name 12-09-2021 13-09-2021 14-09-2021 15-09-2021 16-09-2021

1 TEJAS CHAUDHARI P P P P P

2 PRANSHI SHARMA A P P P P

3 MIMANSA SHARMA P P P P P

4 SMRUTI DEWALKAR P P A P P

5 MANSI BHANDARI P P P P P

6 NIKITA SARNAIK P P P P P

7 VAIDEHI PALKAR P A P P P

8 DEEPIKA TANTI P P P P A

9 RADHIKA ZAMBRE P P P P P

10 ISHA GOSAVI P P A P P



11 RASIKA BHOGWALKAR P P P P A

12 SOHAM ABHAY GHEVARIA P P P P P

13 SHRUSHTI GURUWARA P A P P P

14 CHINMAY INGALE P P P P P

15 SUDIP KALYANKAR P P P P P

16 CHINMAYEE WAGH P P P P P

17 RICHA SHUKLA P P P P P

18 HARSHPRABHA CHAVAN P P A P P

19 ARCHIT KUSHWAHA P P P P P

20 HARSHADA JADHAV A P P P P

21 SIDDHARTH SHETTY P P P P P

22 MAHIMA DHOKARE P P P P P

23 ARSHAAN HALDAR P P P A P


